
2019 関西学生種目別選手権大会 

 
日程：2019年 10月 15日ー18日 

場所：ユニバー記念競技場 

結果一覧(陸協)： 

http://gold.jaic.org/icaak/recroom/2019/SHUMOKU/SHUMOKU.htm 

  

  種目 出場者 学

年 

ラウン

ド 

記録 組-順位 備考 

男子  400m  大崎健太  M1 予選  48"31  1組 1着   

        準決勝  DNS     

   800m  稲葉健  2 予選 2'04"98  6組 8着   

  円盤投  植田彰  2    34m56  24等   

   4×400R  桒垣威千介 

大崎健太 

稲葉健 

岩崎涼 

 M1 

 M1 

 2 

 M2 

 予選  

3'17"42 

 3組 3着   

    決勝 3'16"26 5着  

女子  800m  生田みのり  1 予選 2'32"55  1組 8着   

   棒高跳  吉井加奈  2    3m20  12等   

 

 


